CALENDAR
2023 - 2024

CFT/CFOP Membership meetings are the second Wednesday of each month at 5:00 p.m. If the meeting is
being held virtually, the link for the meetings will be emailed to all Building Representatives the day of the
meeting. The link should not be shared. Should we be meeting in-person, the location will be made
available prior to the membership meeting.

2023: 2024:
e Wednesday, January 10
e Wednesday, September 13 e Wednesday, February 7
¢  Wednesday, October 11 e Wednesday, March 13
e Wednesday, November 8 ¢ Wednesday, April 10
¢ Wednesday, December 13 ¢ Wednesday, May 8

Meetings for December and June may be called, if needed. The December meeting in the recent past has
been the scheduled BR Appreciation dinner.

CFOP MEMBERSHIP MEETINGS (All meetings begin at 5:00 p.m. and are
approximately 1 hour in duration)

2023: 2024:

o Thursday, September 21
e Thursday, October 19
¢ Thursday, November 16

Thursday, January 18
Thursday, February 15
Thursday, March 21
Thursday, April 18
Thursday, May 16




